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I.K. GUJRAL PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY JALANDHAR

INDENT FORM
(For Stationary items only)

Section/Branch

(Signature of dealing official)

Name :

Designation :

u(filJl6 nfrn8E8{fitt |Jffit{$t

Ref. No.

Department:

(Sig naturc of twon mending a uthority)
Name :

Designation :

(Signature of HoD/ Branch fncharge)

Name :

Sr.
No.

Item
Total

Reouircd
Already

Available
To be

Reouircd
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6,

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

t2.

13.

L4.

15.

Designation :



#€€€ I.K. GUJRAL PUNJAB TECHNICAL UNIVERSIW JALANDHAR

I* I |l; (sroRE&PURcHASEBRANCH)
r.t sttri f tfr utn{N$Fil. t}ffncil

NON.AVAI LABI LITY CERTI FICATE
Ref. No.

It is certified that the following items as demanded by Department/Branch

vide their indent e-office file No.

(Computer No. ...) are Not Available in the central store:

(Signature of Store Keeper)

Name:

Designation:

(Signature of Senior Assistant)

Name:

Designation:

(Signature of Deputy Registrar, SAP)

Name:

Designation:


